Strader
Profesionálne Elektroinštalačné Systémy
PRDLP... Cover For Left Reducer
  Overview:
Application
Protecting cables against damage. Tight cover protection against
accumulation of dirt and dust.
Material
Steel, strip-galv. acc. to the Sendzimir method to PN-EN
10346:2011 (SG)
Available to order:
F- steel, hot-dip galv. to PN-EN ISO 1461:2011 (HDG)
E- stainless steel (SS)
L- powder coating in a full range of colours (PC)
  Versions:   Sheet thickness: 1,5 mm
Symbol Catalogue number Quantity in box Weight 1 pc. Size a [mm] Size b [mm]
  PRDLP200/100   260202   2   1,18   200   100
  PRDLP300/200   260203   2   1,89   300   200
  PRDLP400/300   260204   2   2,60   400   300
  PRDLP500/400   260205   2   3,29   500   400
  PRDLP600/500   260206   2   3,98   600   500
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
 1 / 1© 2026 STRADER